Maskinnr.:
Serviceveerksted:

Udstyr:

MG_B04
MG_B06
MG_DO03
MG_D06
MG_NO06
MG_P02
MG_RO3
MG_S02
MG_S06
MG_T02

0090
0020
0170
0010
0010
0020
0140
0010
0070
0010

Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH
KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

15301304 ORBIS 900 3T
4233 Danish Agro Machinery Hinnerup - Danmark

ORBIS 900

AUTO CONTOUR ground-contour following

Coupling aid where 2.05m tyres are fitted, mounted on fr
Crop flow components, standard

Forage harvester attachment without transport system
Drive, 3-speed

AUTO PILOT, on front attachment (central sensor)
Accessories, standard

Technical documentation, Danish

Standard shipping
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Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH
KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

Maskinnr.: 15301304 ORBIS 900 3T

Serviceveerksted: 4233 Danish Agro Machinery Hinnerup - Danmark
Aggregater:

Materiale Betegnelse Aggregatnummer

93002516 153/110 ORBIS 900 3T
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